KIT, PARTS BOX PRO SPEAR

ETHAN 66/2019

PROSPEAR

sv HYDRABED

DRAWING NO. 15-0801
ASSEMBLY NO. PS-PBPS
REV F CHANGED PICTURE, CHANGE QTY

|PU-PS POWER UNIT |

PART # DESRIPTION QTY
AD-6500 6-6 6MJ X 6FSW 90 2
AD-6400 6-6 6MJ X 6MB 2
BO-1/4 FLANGE NUT FLANGE NUT 1/4 2
BO-1/4 FW FLAT WASHER 1/4 2
BO-1/4x3/4 FLHCS FLANGE BOLT 1/4x3/4 2
BO-3/8x3/4 FLHCS FLANGE BOLT 3/8x3/4 3
BO-KIT-90863 BOLT KIT REAR MUDFLAP 1
EL-B150-18 GROMMET CLEARANCE LT GROMMET 1
EL-TERMINAL 300 FUSE TERMINAL, 300 AMP FUSE 1
EL-TERMINAL REDCOVER TERMINAL, FUSE BLOCK COVER 1
EL-TERM FUSE BLOCK TERMINAL FUSE BLOCK 1
EL-PCS16 POWER CORD SET 16' 1
EL-PL-ID HARNESS, ID LIGHTS 1
FP-PS-COV COVER, 12VLT PWRUNIT 1
PU-PS POWER UNIT PS POWER UNIT WITH PENDANT 1
BO-1/4 NLP LICENSE PLATE NUT 2
BO-1/4X5/8 SHWS LICENSE PLATE BOLT 2
BO-3/8X1 FLHCS NUT GROUND WIRE TO TRUCK 1
BO-3/8 FLANGE NUT BOLT GROUND WIRE TO TRUCK 1
Checked by Date

———

EL-B150-18 GROMMET




